
Х1

R1, R2

1

1

Вилка на плату FDC-20

Х3

2

1

Розетка FPC01-20-S

Х4

Розетка FPC10-9-V

1

1

Х2

Разъемы

1

Розетка IDC-20

Резистор RC05L 3 331 J (330 Ом  0805)

ПримечаниеКол.
    Поз.
 обозна-
 чение

Плата переходная

Схема электрическая
   принципиальная

X4

IDC-20

X1

FDC-20

X2

FPC01-20-S

X3

FPC10-9-V

R1 330

R2 330

Изм Лист № докум. Подп. Дата

Разраб.

Пров.

Т. контр.

Н. контр.

Утв.

Лит. Масса Масштаб

Лист Листов

ШВКС.687281.005 Э3

Татарников

Попов

Лукьянов

ШВКС.687281.005 Э3
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